
WALTER INFANT SCHOOL        SPRING TERM  2017             CLUB PROGRAMME  

Football (run by Soccerin Schools) 
Year 1 clubs on Tuesday lunchtime 
Year 2 clubs on Friday lunchtimes and after school to 4.30pm 
Starts Friday 6th January      Last session: Tuesday 28th March 
(all run for 11 weeks) 
 

Multi-Sports (run by Jack Dillon) 
Year 1 and 2 on Monday and Thursday after school to 4.30pm 

Starts Monday 9th January     Last session Thursday 30th March  
        (from 2.30pm – 3.30pm) 
(both run for 11 weeks) 

 
Taekwondo (run by Nick Colgate from Byotomic TaeKwondo) 
Year 2 club on Monday and Tuesday morning 7.45am to 8.30am 

Starts Monday 9th January     Last session Monday 27th March or 
 Tuesday 10th January    Last session Tuesday 28th March 

JOINT MONDAY AND TUESDAY SESSION ON MONDAY 13TH MARCH 

 
Violin (run by Berkshire Maestros) 
Year 2 Monday and Tuesday lunchtimes – 12.00pm to 1.00pm (2 groups each day) 

Starts Monday 9th January     Last session Monday 27th March or 
          Tuesday 10th January    Last session Tuesday 21st March 
 
Dance (run by Sonia Cable, Spotlights Dance Centre) 
Year 1 and 2 club on Tuesdays after school to 4.20pm 

Starts Tuesday 10th January    Last session Tuesday 28th March 

Gymnastics Club (run by Pat Meadowcroft) 
Year 1 and 2 club on Wednesday morning 7.45am to 8.30am 
 
Starts Wednesday 11th January    Last Session Wednesday 22nd March 

Tennis (run by Matt Reid, Latika Tennis Club) 
Year 1 on Wednesday lunchtimes    Year 2 on Wednesdays after school to 4.30pm 
Year 1 or 2 Friday lunchtimes 

Lunchtime starts Wednesday 11th January  Last session Wednesday 28th March 
Lunchtime starts Friday 13th January   Last session  Friday 24th March 
After school starts Wednesday 11th January  Last session Wednesday 22nd March 
 
French (run by Laurence Thonon from La Jolie Ronde) 
Year 2 Thursday Lunchtime and Year 1 Thursday after school until 4.00pm    
 

Starts Thursday 19th January    Last session Thursday 23rd March 

NO CLUB ON THURSDAY 9TH FEBRUARY 

 
iRock (run by Josh Franklin) 
 
Year 1 and 2 from 12.30pm to 3.00pm – 5 mixed groups 
 
Starts Friday 6th January     Last session Friday 24th March 


